
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES QUALIFYING SESSION 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 1 OF 21 - MARCH 10, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK
5B

3 #10P #11L #12L #13P #14P #15C #17C #17U #18A#10E
2 L. Kelley C. Rice C. Anderson N. Mataya M. Heiden J. Heiden C. Hundley S. McNary K. Marble D. Hersh

1 HON HON YAM HON HON HON YAM HON KAWHON

1 20.375 20.369 20.230 22.352 20.712 20.478 20.702 20.560 20.55220.567

2 21.203 20.588 20.977 22.655 20.907 20.186 20.411 21.031 20.19720.952

3 21.139 20.808 20.300 23.141 20.784 20.815 20.509 20.686 20.33521.162

4 21.390 20.322 20.234 20.633 21.087 20.859 20.245 20.33520.730

998 20.375 20.322 20.230 22.352 20.633 20.186 20.411 20.245 20.197MIN 20.567

21.390 20.808 20.977 23.141 20.907 21.087 20.859 21.031 20.552MAX 21.162

21.027 20.522 20.435 22.716 20.759 20.642 20.620 20.631 20.355AVG 20.853

3 #19L #20C #20T #21A #21Y #22A #23C #24B #25A#18M
2 W. Maguire A. Bushman R. McLendon  III M. LaBelle M. Harvat J. Bacosa M. Harvat J. Griffin T. Wyman S. Texter

1 HON KTM HON YAM HON HON KAW HON HONYAM

1 20.606 20.831 20.352 22.288 21.406 20.889 21.535 20.079 20.27820.994

2 20.519 20.561 20.403 22.683 21.307 20.836 21.921 20.021 20.21921.425

3 22.021 20.555 20.614 22.133 21.004 20.664 19.687 20.70320.712

4 20.264 20.602 20.171 21.959 20.927 20.655 20.219 20.65820.547

998 20.264 20.555 20.171 21.959 20.927 20.655 21.535 19.687 20.219MIN 20.547

22.021 20.831 20.614 22.683 21.406 20.889 21.921 20.219 20.703MAX 21.425

20.852 20.637 20.385 22.266 21.161 20.761 21.728 20.001 20.465AVG 20.919

3 #27S #28C #29C #30S #32A #32P #33E #35C #35S#26A
2 E. Kissinger H. Avery T. Porter C. Sabatka, Jr. J. Isennock A. Greenland N. Daniels M. Avila W. Cato D. Winkler

1 HON KAW HON SUZ HON HON HON HON YAMKAW

1 20.536 20.891 19.989 20.204 20.055 20.854 20.199 20.414 20.47023.157

2 20.381 21.361 20.069 20.067 20.511 20.969 20.163 20.177 20.72524.026

3 20.765 21.067 20.069 20.463 20.041 20.767 19.799 20.527 20.49323.060

4 20.535 21.425 20.893 20.043 20.191 20.778 19.431 20.045 20.79322.663

998 20.381 20.891 19.989 20.043 20.041 20.767 19.431 20.045 20.470MIN 22.663

20.765 21.425 20.893 20.463 20.511 20.969 20.199 20.527 20.793MAX 24.026

20.554 21.186 20.255 20.194 20.199 20.842 19.898 20.291 20.620AVG 23.226

3 #36N #39C #40L #42C #42J #48C #55A #57U #58B#36A
2 J. Long III J. Hamilton T. Otto P. Smith D. Howard J. Ratz K. Spradlin J. Shoemaker A. Irish J. Quick

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HON HONSUZ

1 20.185 22.006 48.617 21.374 21.065 21.479 20.280 20.148 20.29120.888

2 20.241 22.313 20.972 21.559 20.650 21.688 20.923 20.285 20.47620.347

3 20.187 22.266 21.000 21.391 21.470 21.655 20.215 20.296 21.39920.373

4 20.266 22.139 21.478 21.218 21.821 20.348 20.198 20.68719.973

998 20.185 22.006 20.972 21.374 20.650 21.479 20.215 20.148 20.291MIN 19.973

20.266 22.313 21.000 21.559 21.470 21.821 20.923 20.296 21.399MAX 20.888

20.220 22.181 30.196 21.451 21.101 21.661 20.442 20.232 20.713AVG 20.396

3 #59P #61B #64U #66A #67A #69C #74F #76L #80B#59B
2 J. Constantine R. Ivey III B. Newman S. Narbonne C. Gillen R. Connelly H. Gillim B. Benkert Jr. G. Callies C. Crawford

1 YAM HON HON YAM KAW HON HON HON HONHON

1 20.735 20.736 20.491 21.143 21.279 19.916 21.149 19.776 20.14119.720

2 20.848 20.638 20.407 20.797 21.118 20.280 21.251 20.095 20.26420.090

3 20.644 20.676 20.443 21.302 21.670 19.940 21.372 19.910 20.46620.386

4 20.969 21.049 20.560 21.550 22.070 20.421 21.424 20.046 20.21519.635

998 20.644 20.638 20.407 20.797 21.118 19.916 21.149 19.776 20.141MIN 19.635

20.969 21.049 20.560 21.550 22.070 20.421 21.424 20.095 20.466MAX 20.386

20.799 20.775 20.475 21.198 21.534 20.139 21.299 19.957 20.271AVG 19.958
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DAYTONA FLAT TRACK
5B

3 #84P #88P #91Y #94L #96B#81C
2 Z. Palmer A. Smith K. Eto M. Martin J. Cunningham C. Johncox

1 HON HON HON YAM YAMHON

1 20.976 20.305 20.351 20.036 20.31720.350

2 20.656 20.189 19.947 20.074 20.25920.328

3 20.765 20.183 20.099 20.143 20.32020.194

4 21.268 20.146 19.904 20.263 20.37820.488

998 20.656 20.146 19.904 20.036 20.259MIN 20.194

21.268 20.305 20.351 20.263 20.378MAX 20.488

20.916 20.206 20.075 20.129 20.318AVG 20.340
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